

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1945-1946/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2007 in CMWP No. 37805/1997 & CMWP No. 37807/1997 & CMRA No. 160030/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOHD. HANIF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHESHWARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Chander Shukla, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay K.Tyagi, Adv.
for Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.
Mr.Deba P.Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 26.07.2011.

Meanwhile, separate map may be filed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master